 Page 5
Dec ‘24
  E
UR
O
-B
EA
RI

73
3
OPEN BALL BUSHINGS
PART
(no seals)
PART
(2 seals) d D B b W a
Ball
Circuits
Load C
(N)
Load C0
(N)
Weight
(kg)
NB30-012 NB32-012 12 22 32 20 7.5 78 3 530 830 0.03
NB30-016 NB32-016 16 26 36 22 10 78 3 600 940 0.05
NB30-020 NB32-020 20 32 45 28 10 60 4 960 1570 0.08
NB30-025 NB32-025 25 40 58 40 12.5 60 5 1020 1720 0.19
NB30-030 NB32-030 30 47 68 48 12.5 50 5 1640 3000 0.30
NB30-040 NB32-040 40 62 80 56 16.8 50 5 2250 4400 0.60
NB30-050 NB32-050 50 75 100 72 21 50 5 4000 8680 0.97
NB30-060 NB32-060 60 90 125 95 27.2 54 5 4810 10500 1.90
NB30-080 NB32-080 80 120 165 125 36.3 54 5 7530 17150 4.38
NB Open Type Ball Bushings are available with a steel
cage as standard which is held in position by solid steel end
plates.
Steel Cage, without seals. Ordering reference NB30-0..